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RREO - Anexo 10 (LRF, art. 53, § 1º, inciso II) R$ 1,00

PLANO PREVIDENCIÁRIO

CAMPO EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS 

PREVIDENCIÁRIAS
(a)

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

(b)

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

(c) = (a-b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO 
EXERCÍCIO

(d) = ("d" Exerc. Ant.) + (c)

 2023  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00 1

 2024  11.284.045,18  7.046.908,98  4.237.136,20  102.725.862,68 2

 2025  10.997.631,68  7.247.005,97  3.750.625,71  106.476.488,39 3

 2026  10.924.314,13  7.624.965,80  3.299.348,33  109.775.836,72 4

 2027  10.799.063,33  7.745.293,27  3.053.770,06  112.829.606,78 5

 2028  10.745.006,30  7.867.264,79  2.877.741,51  115.707.348,29 6

 2029  10.688.788,23  8.215.720,08  2.473.068,15  118.180.416,44 7

 2030  10.566.792,52  8.661.184,57  1.905.607,95  120.086.024,39 8

 2031  10.415.602,19  9.252.339,41  1.163.262,78  121.249.287,17 9

 2032  10.221.417,35  9.608.125,01  613.292,34  121.862.579,51 10

 2033  10.035.408,31  10.420.890,58 -385.482,27  121.477.097,24 11

 2034  9.831.424,88  11.186.702,77 -1.355.277,89  120.121.819,35 12

 2035  9.582.265,08  12.539.548,54 -2.957.283,46  117.164.535,89 13

 2036  9.165.162,58  13.436.260,04 -4.271.097,46  112.893.438,43 14

 2037  8.875.089,91  14.690.477,09 -5.815.387,18  107.078.051,25 15

 2038  8.481.913,88  15.523.881,85 -7.041.967,97  100.036.083,28 16

 2039  8.149.522,00  16.869.662,12 -8.720.140,12  91.315.943,16 17

 2040  7.683.219,14  17.937.811,08 -10.254.591,94  81.061.351,22 18

 2041  7.235.148,41  19.432.993,14 -12.197.844,73  68.863.506,49 19

 2042  6.720.034,22  21.212.149,90 -14.492.115,68  54.371.390,81 20

 2043  6.121.535,65  22.299.293,34 -16.177.757,69  38.193.633,12 21

 2044  5.656.559,43  23.040.125,60 -17.383.566,17  20.810.066,95 22

PLANO FINANCEIRO

CAMPO EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS 

PREVIDENCIÁRIAS
(a)

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

(b)

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

(c) = (a-b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO 
EXERCÍCIO

(d) = ("d" Exerc. Ant.) + (c)

 2023  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00 1

 2024  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00 2
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